WORK GROUP & ATTENDEES LIST

2nd Work Group Meeting on Quiet Road Transport Vehicles
3 & 4 May 2010

Washington, DC  USA
Work Group Members
Dr. Beate Griepernau

beate.griepernau@bmu.bund.de

Mr. Boudewijn Kortbeek 

boudewijn.kortbeek@minvrom.nl

Mr. Philipp Bratfisch


bratfisch@ntceb.be

Mr. Christian Theis 

DC
christian.theis@bmvbs.bund.de

Mrs. Julie Deschatelets 
DC
julie.DESCHATELETS@TC.go.ca

Ms. Daniela Leveratto
Web
dleveratto@oica.net

Mr. Douglas Moore

DC
douglas.b.moore@gm.com

Ms. Emma Bredin 

emma.bredin@developpement_durable.gouv.fr.

Mr. Kenneth Feith

DC
feith.ken@epa.gov

Ms. Florence Berthet 

florence.berthet@renault.com

Mr. Francois Guichard 
DC
francois.guichard@daimler.com

Mr. Hans-Martin Gerhard
DC
hans-martin.gerhard@porsche.de
Mr. Hideo Ohno 

DC
hideo.ohno@hino.co.jp

Mr. Nobuaki Hirai


hirai-n598w@mlit.go.jp

Mr. Ichiro Sakamoto


i-saka@ntsel.go.jp

Ms. Catrice Jefferson
DC
jefferson.catrice@epa.gov

Mr. John Pare


DC
jpare@nfb.org
Mr. Nagesh Voderahobli

karanth.nvh@araiindia.com

Mr. Hidenobu Kubota


kutota@jasic.org

Dr. Lars Schade


lars.schade@uba.de
Mr. Alexander Shchepkin

mail@satrfond.ru
Mr. Masami Misaki 


m-misaki@mail-nissan.co.jp

Mr. Manfred Klopotek 

manfred.klopotek@scania.com

Mr. Romain Hubert 


Romain.Hubert@unece.org

Mr. Satoshi Arakawa 


satoshi_arakawa@notes.isuzu.jp
Mr. Serge Ficheux 


serge.ficheux@utac.com

Mr. Yutaka Sawada

DC
tce@jama-e.be

Ms. Yuki Toba



toba@jasic.org

Mr. Volker Suwe 


volker.suwe@kba.de
Mr. Wolfgang Schneider
DC
Wolfgang.Schneider@ec.europa.eu
Mr. Yury Galevko


yu.galevko@rambler.ru
Mr. Yoshihiro Shirahashi
DC
y-shirahasi@mail.nissan.co.jp

Mr. Shigeki Yonezawa

yonezawashi@yamaha-motor.co.jp
Speakers

Dr. Mary Florentine

DC
florentin@neu.edu

Dr. William Hartmann 
DC
hartmann@pa.msu.edu

Dr. Robert Wall Emersion
DC
robert.wall@wmich.edu
U.S. National Highway Traffic Safety Administration

Mr. Stephen Beretzky
DC
stephen.beretzky@dot.gov

Mr. John Maddox


john.maddox@dot.gov

Mr. Tim Johnson

DC
Tim.Johnson@dot.gov

Mr. John Pollard

DC
john.pollard@dot.gov

Dr. Lisandra Garay-Vega
DC
lisandra.garay-vega@dot.gov

Mr. Ezana Wondimneh
DC
ezana.wondimneh@dot.gov

Mr. Aaron Hastings

Web
Aaron.Hastings@dot.gov
U.S. Department of Commerce


Ms. Joanne Roberson
DC
Joanne.Roberson@trade.gov

Ms. Elena Mikalis

DC
Elena.Mikalis@trade.gov
Guests

Mr. Katsutoshi
Ishida

DC
ishida@jasic.org



Mr.  Takeshi Korenori
DC
korenon-t2ay@mlit.go.jp




Mr. Makoto Yoshida
           
DC
makoto.yoshida@nissan-usa.com

Mr. Stephane Thiriez

DC
stephane.thiriez@mitsubishi-motors.com
Mr. Zhenhong Howard Jia
DC
howard.jia@volvo.com


Mr. Takahiro Kodaira

DC
tkodaira@tma.toyota.com
Mr. Hideki Suzuki

DC
hideki_suzuki@ahm.honda.com
Ms. Barbara Rodgers

DC
brodger7@ford.com



Mr. Scott Schmidt

DC
sschmidt@autoalliance.org


Mr. Yasuo Aoki

DC
yaoki@jama.org

Mr. Robert Wickline

Web
robert.wickline@volvo.com
NA

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Ms. Maureen Delaney
DC
delaney.maureen@epa.gov
WP – 29, US

Mr. Karl Simon


simon.karl@epa.gov

WP – 29, US
